:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6712337

Jun 21, 2023 - 18:30 (UTC)

In epoch 209,760 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 787770 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,235.20 USD

2 787771 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,235.20 USD

3 787772 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,235.20 USD

4 787773 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,235.20 USD

S 787774 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,235.20 USD

6 787775 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,235.20 USD

7 787776 + 32.000000000 ETH®

60,235.20 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/6712337
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/209760
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/787770
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/787771
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/787772
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/787773
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/787774
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/787775
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/787776
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Validator Id

787777

787778

787779

787780

787781

787782

787783

787784

787785

Validator Id

293558

293559

293560

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,235.20 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
60,235.20 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,235.20 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,235.20 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,235.20 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,235.20 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,235.20 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,235.20 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,235.20 USD

Amount

- 0.013992541 ETH
26.33 USD

- 0.014027692 ETH&
26.40 USD

- 0.013968942 ETH&
26.29 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/787777
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/787778
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/787779
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/787780
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/787781
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/787782
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/787783
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/787784
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/787785
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/293558
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/293559
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/293560
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Validator Id

293561

293562

293563

293564

293565

293566

293567

293568

293569

293571

293572

Amount

- 0.013971748
26.29 USD

- 0.014063649
26.47 USD

- 0.013995432
26.34 USD

- 0.013975049
26.30 USD

- 0.014024662
26.39 USD

- 0.014056829
26.45 USD

- 0.014013756
26.37 USD

- 0.013869382
26.10 USD

- 0.013939593
26.23 USD

- 0.013918769
26.19 USD

- 0.013863519
26.09 USD

- 0.013872799
26.11 USD

- 0.013936198
26.23 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/293561
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/293562
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/293563
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/293564
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/293565
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/293566
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/293567
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/293568
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/293569
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/293570
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/293571
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/293572
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/293573

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 442353 + 0.035061223 ETH®
65.99 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/442353

