

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 06:41 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6712337</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 21, 2023 · 18:30 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>209,760</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>787770</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,235.20 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>787771</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,235.20 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>787772</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,235.20 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>787773</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,235.20 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>787774</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,235.20 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>787775</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,235.20 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>787776</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,235.20 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>787777</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,235.20 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>787778</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,235.20 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>787779</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,235.20 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>787780</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,235.20 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>787781</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,235.20 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>787782</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,235.20 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>787783</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 60,235.20 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>787784</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 60,235.20 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>787785</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,235.20 USD
WITH	DRAWALS EVENTS	
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>293558</u>	- 0.013992541 ETH ↔ 26.33 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>293559</u>	- 0.014027692 ETH ⊘ 26.40 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>293560</u>	- 0.013968942 ETH ⊘ 26.29 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>4</u>	<u>293561</u>	- 0.013971748 ETH 🐼 26.29 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>293562</u>	- 0.014063649 ETH 🐼 26.47 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>293563</u>	- 0.013995432 ETH ⊘ 26.34 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>293564</u>	- 0.013975049 ETH 🐼 26.30 USD
<u>8</u>	<u>293565</u>	- 0.014024662 ETH 🐼 26.39 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>293566</u>	- 0.014056829 ETH ③ 26.45 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>293567</u>	- 0.014013756 ETH ③ 26.37 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>293568</u>	- 0.013869382 ETH 🐼 26.10 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>293569</u>	- 0.013939593 ETH 🐼 26.23 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>293570</u>	- 0.013918769 ETH 🐼 26.19 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>293571</u>	- 0.013863519 ETH ③ 26.09 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>293572</u>	- 0.013872799 ETH ② 26.11 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>293573</u>	- 0.013936198 ETH ② 26.23 USD

## PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>442353</u>	+ 0.035061223 ETH ⊘ 65.99 USD

\* USD values displayed at the time of slot

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.